
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Examination Schedule for the Post of Lab Technician (Post Code: 437) 

Evening Shift 2 PM to 4 PM Reporting Time 1:30 PM to be held on 18 Nov, 2015 

Sr. No. Name F_Name DOB Roll No. Category Examination_Center 

RAVINDER KUMAR RANJEET SINGH 7/12/1981 448151 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SHIWANI DHIMAN NIRMAL KUMAR 4/30/1993 448159 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

DINESH SHARMA DULLA RAM 12/16/1989 448115 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

POONAM KUMARI RIKHI RAM 1/2/1989 448142 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

YASHWANT 
KUMAR 

MAN SINGH 7/30/1993 448170 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PARVEEN KUMAR KUNDAN LAL 5/5/1982 448136 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SUNITA DEVI GURDEV 11/26/1976 448164 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

AMIT SINGH RANA NARAYAN SINGH 
RANA 

6/1/1990 448103 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SUNITA DEVI GIRDHARI LAL 11/11/1988 448163 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SANJEEV KUMAR TARA DUTT 9/16/1983 448154 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

GEETA DEVI MUNI LAL 10/12/1987 448117 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

MUKESH KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR 12/7/1991 448131 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PRINCE DOGRA JOGINDER 
SINGH 

2/22/1990 448145 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

HEM KANT 
THAKUR 

JAI KUMAR 
THAKUR 

1/17/1986 448121 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

AJAY KUMAR 
ADARSH 

GURDASS 
DHIMAN 

2/23/1981 448102 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

BHAVANA SOHAN LAL 12/1/1984 448112 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PREETY SUDERSHAN 
KUMAR SEHGAL 

5/27/1992 448144 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

VISHAL SINGH OM PRAKASH 1/11/1992 448169 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SUSHMA KUMARI 
CHANDEL 

SUNKA RAM 
CHANDEL 

4/18/1984 448166 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

RAKESH SINGH AJEET SINGH 6/17/1982 448148 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

BINDU VIKRAM RAJ 6/25/1988 448113 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

ASHOK KUMAR RAM PAL 7/2/1978 448107 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SHWETA SHARMA ROHINI KUMAR 8/2/1987 448160 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

RANJNA KUMARI ROOP SINGH 4/19/1981 448150 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

KAMAL KUMAR PRITAM CHAND 5/12/1983 448126 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

NARESH KUMAR KRISHAN DUTT 5/17/1979 448133 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

POOJA DEVI KALYAN CHAND 3/14/1993 448141 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

ASHOK KUMAR HIRA SINGH 3/2/1983 448108 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

ANKUR 
CHAUDHARY 

DEEP CHAND 
CHAUDHARY 

11/18/1989 448106 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SATINDERA 
KUMARI 

SHIV NATH 4/5/1978 448156 ST HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

GEETA DEVI MUNI LAL 10/12/1987 448118 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

REETA SHARMA PUSHPENDER 
KUMAR 

11/1/1990 448152 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SUNIL KUMAR TEK CHAND 8/24/1980 448162 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

KHAJAN SINGH TEJ SINGH RANA 5/23/1972 448127 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PAWAN KUMAR HEMINDER 
SINGH 

8/15/1980 448138 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

GOKAL CHAND NARYAN SINGH 5/1/1989 448119 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

ISHA KUMARI DESH RAJ 
PARMAR 

3/8/1987 448122 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SHIVANI KAMAL KISHORE 
SHARMA 

12/1/1989 448158 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

NEHA KOUNDAL VED PARKASH 10/25/1993 448135 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

LAKHAN PAL PARKASH 
CHAND 

12/28/1982 448128 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

MUKESH LATA KRISHAN KUMAR 6/14/1983 448132 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

JYOTI KUMAR SUBHASH 
CHAND 

3/26/1988 448124 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SURESH KUMAR MUNSHI RAM 10/7/1984 448165 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

NAV JYOTI AMARJIT 9/7/1988 448134 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SANTOSH KUMAR AMAR SINGH 1/4/1987 448155 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

ANIL KAMAL PRITHI NATH 3/31/1987 448104 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

MANISHA PANT SANT RAM PANT 7/26/1990 448130 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

RUCHI KAUSHAL B C KAUSHAL 9/19/1989 448153 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

BHARAT 
BHUSHAN 

CHANDER 
PRAKASH 

1/30/1993 448109 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

AJAY GATHANIA RATTAN CHAND 11/20/1980 448101 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

BHARAT SINGH PREM SINGH 2/11/1981 448110 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

GURBUX KAUR PRITAM SINGH 7/15/1980 448120 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

DUSHYANTA HARI SINGH 5/13/1970 448116 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PARVEEN KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 5/3/1981 448137 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SONU DEVI DILA RAM 
THAKUR 

2/21/1983 448161 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

BHARTI GUPTA KAMESHWAR 
GUPTA 

6/3/1992 448111 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MAMTA SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 
SHARMA 

5/9/1993 448129 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PRAKASH CHAND SHARWAN 
KUMAR 

5/2/1981 448143 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

JITENDER DEVI BHIM SEN 2/27/1979 448123 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

RAJEEV KUMAR 
RANA 

DURGA DASS 
RANA 

5/30/1985 448147 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SWATI SHARMA DEV RAJ 
SHARMA 

4/2/1991 448167 ST HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PAWAN KUMAR DHANI 
RAMSONKHLA 

6/26/1973 448140 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PRIYANKA SHRI DEV 8/2/1993 448146 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

KALPNA SHARMA JAGIR LAL 10/21/1990 448125 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

RANJANA DOGRA BALA NAND 
DOGRA 

3/15/1986 448149 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

VIKAS 
CHAUDHARY 

RAMESH CHAND 9/16/1992 448168 OBC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

PAWAN KUMAR PURAN CHAND 8/1/1979 448139 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

DEEPAK TEJENDER 
SINGH 

3/10/1984 448114 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

SATVEER SINGH PRABHA RAM 4/28/1992 448157 SC HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 

ANITA SHARMA NEGH RAJ 
SHARMA 

3/17/1985 448105 GENERAL HP Subordinate Services 
Selection Board, Hamirpur 


