

Examination Schedule for the Post of Lab Technician (Post Code: 437)

Evening Shift 2 PM to 4 PM Reporting Time 1:30 PM to be held on 18 Nov, 2015

Sr. No.	Name	F_Name	DOB	Roll No.	Category	Examination_Center
1	RAVINDER KUMAR	RANJEET SINGH	7/12/1981	448151	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
2	SHIWANI DHIMAN	NIRMAL KUMAR	4/30/1993	448159	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
3	DINESH SHARMA	DULLA RAM	12/16/1989	448115	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
4	POONAM KUMARI	RIKHI RAM	1/2/1989	448142	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
5	YASHWANT KUMAR	MAN SINGH	7/30/1993	448170	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
6	PARVEEN KUMAR	KUNDAN LAL	5/5/1982	448136	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
7	SUNITA DEVI	GURDEV	11/26/1976	448164	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
8	AMIT SINGH RANA	NARAYAN SINGH RANA	6/1/1990	448103	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
9	SUNITA DEVI	GIRDHARI LAL	11/11/1988	448163	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
10	SANJEEV KUMAR	TARA DUTT	9/16/1983	448154	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
11	GEETA DEVI	MUNI LAL	10/12/1987	448117	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
12	MUKESH KUMAR	ASHWANI KUMAR	12/7/1991	448131	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
13	PRINCE DOGRA	JOGINDER SINGH	2/22/1990	448145	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
14	HEM KANT THAKUR	JAI KUMAR THAKUR	1/17/1986	448121	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
15	AJAY KUMAR ADARSH	GURDASS DHIMAN	2/23/1981	448102	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
16	BHAVANA	SOHAN LAL	12/1/1984	448112	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
17	PREETY	SUDERSHAN KUMAR SEHGAL	5/27/1992	448144	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
18	VISHAL SINGH	OM PRAKASH	1/11/1992	448169	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
19	SUSHMA KUMARI CHANDEL	SUNKA RAM CHANDEL	4/18/1984	448166	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
20	RAKESH SINGH	AJEET SINGH	6/17/1982	448148	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
21	BINDU	VIKRAM RAJ	6/25/1988	448113	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
22	ASHOK KUMAR	RAM PAL	7/2/1978	448107	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
23	SHWETA SHARMA	ROHINI KUMAR	8/2/1987	448160	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
24	RANJNA KUMARI	ROOP SINGH	4/19/1981	448150	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
25	KAMAL KUMAR	PRITAM CHAND	5/12/1983	448126	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
26	NARESH KUMAR	KRISHAN DUTT	5/17/1979	448133	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
27	POOJA DEVI	KALYAN CHAND	3/14/1993	448141	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

28	ASHOK KUMAR	HIRA SINGH	3/2/1983	448108	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
29	ANKUR CHAUDHARY	DEEP CHAND CHAUDHARY	11/18/1989	448106	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
30	SATINDERA KUMARI	SHIV NATH	4/5/1978	448156	ST	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
31	GEETA DEVI	MUNI LAL	10/12/1987	448118	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
32	REETA SHARMA	PUSHPENDER KUMAR	11/1/1990	448152	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
33	SUNIL KUMAR	TEK CHAND	8/24/1980	448162	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
34	KHAJAN SINGH	TEJ SINGH RANA	5/23/1972	448127	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
35	PAWAN KUMAR	HEMINDER SINGH	8/15/1980	448138	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
36	GOKAL CHAND	NARYAN SINGH	5/1/1989	448119	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
37	ISHA KUMARI	DESH RAJ PARMAR	3/8/1987	448122	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
38	SHIVANI	KAMAL KISHORE SHARMA	12/1/1989	448158	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
39	NEHA KOUNDAL	VED PARKASH	10/25/1993	448135	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
40	LAKHAN PAL	PARKASH CHAND	12/28/1982	448128	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
41	MUKESH LATA	KRISHAN KUMAR	6/14/1983	448132	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
42	JYOTI KUMAR	SUBHASH CHAND	3/26/1988	448124	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
43	SURESH KUMAR	MUNSHI RAM	10/7/1984	448165	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
44	NAV JYOTI	AMARJIT	9/7/1988	448134	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
45	SANTOSH KUMAR	AMAR SINGH	1/4/1987	448155	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
46	ANIL KAMAL	PRITHI NATH	3/31/1987	448104	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
47	MANISHA PANT	SANT RAM PANT	7/26/1990	448130	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
48	RUCHI KAUSHAL	B C KAUSHAL	9/19/1989	448153	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
49	BHARAT BHUSHAN	CHANDER PRAKASH	1/30/1993	448109	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
50	AJAY GATHANIA	RATTAN CHAND	11/20/1980	448101	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
51	BHARAT SINGH	PREM SINGH	2/11/1981	448110	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
52	GURBUX KAUR	PRITAM SINGH	7/15/1980	448120	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
53	DUSHYANTA	HARI SINGH	5/13/1970	448116	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
54	PARVEEN KUMAR	ROSHAN LAL	5/3/1981	448137	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
55	SONU DEVI	DILA RAM THAKUR	2/21/1983	448161	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
56	BHARTI GUPTA	KAMESHWAR GUPTA	6/3/1992	448111	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur

57	MAMTA SHARMA	VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA	5/9/1993	448129	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
58	PRAKASH CHAND	SHARWAN KUMAR	5/2/1981	448143	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
59	JITENDER DEVI	BHIM SEN	2/27/1979	448123	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
60	RAJEEV KUMAR RANA	DURGA DASS RANA	5/30/1985	448147	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
61	SWATI SHARMA	DEV RAJ SHARMA	4/2/1991	448167	ST	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
62	PAWAN KUMAR	DHANI RAMSONKHLA	6/26/1973	448140	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
63	PRIYANKA	SHRI DEV	8/2/1993	448146	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
64	KALPNA SHARMA	JAGIR LAL	10/21/1990	448125	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
65	RANJANA DOGRA	BALA NAND DOGRA	3/15/1986	448149	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
66	VIKAS CHAUDHARY	RAMESH CHAND	9/16/1992	448168	OBC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
67	PAWAN KUMAR	PURAN CHAND	8/1/1979	448139	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
68	DEEPAK	TEJENDER SINGH	3/10/1984	448114	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
69	SATVEER SINGH	PRABHA RAM	4/28/1992	448157	SC	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur
70	ANITA SHARMA	NEGH RAJ SHARMA	3/17/1985	448105	GENERAL	HP Subordinate Services Selection Board, Hamirpur